
Operating day
Tralee (Bus Station)

Tralee (MTU North Campus)

Tralee (MTU South Campus)

Tralee (Opp General Hospital)

Gortatlea Cross (Southbound)

N22 (Opp Shanahans Garden Centre)

Farranfore (Aherns Pharmacy)

Scart Cross (Southbound)

Lawlor's Cross South (near Killarney)

Killarney (Rock Road Service Station)

Killarney (Bus Station)

dep

arr

16:15

16:25

16:29

16:31

16:43

16:45

16:49

16:53

16:57

17:03

17:13

Monday - Friday 

Operating day
Killarney (Bus Station)

Killarney (Rock Road Council Offices)

Lawlor's Cross North (near Killarney)

Scart Cross (Northbound)

Farranfore (Opp Aherns Pharmacy)

N22 (Shanahans Garden Centre)

Gortatlea Cross (Northbound)

Tralee General Hospital

Tralee (MTU South Campus)

Tralee (MTU North Campus)

Tralee (Bus Station)

dep

arr

08:00

08:05

08:11

08:15

08:19

08:21

08:24

08:40

08:46

08:52

09:00

Monday - Friday 

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

284 Tralee to Killarney via Farranfore

Valid from 26.01.2026


